V(GS-433 Hettstedt-Gerbstedt-Siersleben-Helbra

giiltig ab 01.08.2025

Montag-Freitag

Fahrtnummer

402

404

406

414

416

418

430

426

428

24 | 432

Verkehrbeschrénkungen

S

S

Anmerkungen

Hettstedt, Busbf. Bst. 2
Hettstedt, Randsiedlung
Hettstedt, Arnstedter Weg
Hettstedt, C.-Ch.-Agthe-Str.
Hettstedt, Beethovenstr.
Hettstedt, Ascherslebener Str.
Hettstedt, Hettstedter Meile
Hettstedt, Mansfeld Center
Hettstedt, Kolpingwerk
Hettstedt, HELIOS Klinik
Hettstedt, Kirschweg |
Hettstedt, Kirschweg Il
Hettstedt, Kiefernweg
Hettstedt, Fichtestr. Il
Hettstedt, Fichtestr.
Hettstedt, Goetheplatz
Hettstedt, Goethestr.
Hettstedt, Puschkinstr.
Hettstedt, Schillerstr.
Hettstedt, Beethovenstr.
Hettstedt, Arnstedter Weg
Hettstedt, Busbf. Bst. 2
Hettstedt, Busbf. Bst. 2
Hettstedt, Mansfelder Str.
Hettstedt, Klubhaustreppe
Hettstedt, Gerbstedter Str.
Hettstedt, Gerbstedter Str. |l
Gerbstedt, Bellebener Str.
Gerbstedt, Busbf.
Gerbstedt, Freie Str.
Gerbstedt, Sportplatz
Gerbstedt, Zabenstedter Str.
Zabenstedt

Lochwitz, Abzw.
Heiligenthal

Lochwitz

Bosenburg

Rottelsdorf

Burgsdorf

Polleben, Hallesche Str.
Hettstedt, Stadtbad
Oberwiederstedt
Unterwiederstedt
Sandersleben
Sandersleben, Bernburger Str.
Roda

Welfesholz

Augsdorf

Siersleben

Hubitz

Thondorf

Klostermansfeld, Umspannwerk
Polleben

Burgsdorf

Rottelsdorf

Mansfeld, Oberstadt
Leimbach, Briicke
Leimbach, Denkmal
Benndorf, Bf. Klostermansfeld
Benndorf

Helbra, Neptunbad

Helbra

Siersleben, Bf.

Hettstedt, Eduardschacht
Hettstedt, Bf.

Hettstedt, KME

Hettstedt, Burgdrner Altdorf
Hettstedt, Berggrenze
Hettstedt, Klubhaustreppe
Hettstedt, Mansfelder Str.
Hettstedt, Busbf. Bst. 2
Hettstedt, Busbf. Bst. 2
Hettstedt, Randsiedlung
Hettstedt, Kiefernweg

5.30

[
5.35
5.36
5.37
5.39
5.40
5.43
5.44
5.45
5.48
5.49
5.50
5.51
5152
5.53
5.54
5.55
5.56

5.59

5.59
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6.59

6.03

6.55
6.57

6.20

|
6.25
6.26
6.27
6.29
6.30
6.33
6.34
6.35
6.38
6.39
6.40
6.41
6.42
6.43
6.44
6.45
6.46

I
6.49
6.49
6.52

6.55

6.37
6.47
52
.55
7.00

oo

.05
.09

7.14
7.19
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7.16
7.21

7.17

|
7.22
7.23
7.24
7.26
7.27
7.30
7.31
7.32
7.35
7.36
7.37
7.38
7.39
7.40
7.41
7.42
7.43

7.46

13.00

13.07
13.11
13.14
13.15

13.45

13.53
14.03
14.08
14.11
14.16

13.17
13.19
13.21
13.23
13.24
13.27

S an Schultagen des Landes Sachsen-Anhalt
Linie verkehrt nicht am 24. und 31.12.

Datum 22/07/25 Uhrzeit 11:17:36



V(GS-433 Benndorf-Gerbstedt-Hettstedt-Siersleben

giiltig ab 01.08.2025

Montag-Freitag

Fahrtnummer

409

415

413

421

407

401

405

411

Verkehrbeschrénkungen

S

S

Anmerkungen

Benndorf, Bf. Klostermansfeld
Polleben

Burgsdorf

Rottelsdorf

Bdsenburg

Lochwitz

Heiligenthal

Lochwitz, Abzw.
Zabenstedt

Gerbstedt, Zabenstedter Str.
Gerbstedt, Freie Str.
Gerbstedt, Busbf.
Gerbstedt, Bellebener Str.
Hettstedt, Gerbstedter Str. Il
Hettstedt, Randsiedlung
Hettstedt, Kirschweg |
Hettstedt, Kiefernweg
Hettstedt, Busbf. Bst. 2
Hettstedt, Bf.

Hettstedt, Eduardschacht
Siersleben, Bf.

Siersleben

Helbra

Helbra, Neptunbad
Benndorf

Klostermansfeld, Umspannwerk
Thondorf

Siersleben

Hubitz

Siersleben

Augsdorf

Welfesholz

Gerbstedt, Freie Str.
Gerbstedt, Zabenstedter Str.
Zabenstedt

Lochwitz, Abzw.
Heiligenthal

Hettstedt, Busbf.

Leimbach, Sonne
Leimbach, Briicke
Mansfeld, Oberstadt

6.43

6.49
6.55
7.00
7.10
7.18
7.20
7.23
7.26
7.28

7.04
7.06
7.12
7.15

13.02
13.08
13.09
13.14
13.16
13.18
13.20
13.22

13.25

13.29
13.33
13.38
13.45

13.18

13.28
13.30
13.31

13.18

13.24
13.27
13.30
13.34

I
13.42
13.49

13.57

13.22
13.34
13.38
13.43
13.48
13.54
13.58
14.00
14.03
14.06
14.08
14.09
14.11
14.19

14.23

15.03
15.15
15.19
15.24
15.29
15.35
15.39
15.41
15.44
15.47
15.49
15.50
15.52
16.00

16.04

15.03

15.09
15.12
15.15
15.19

|
15.27
15.34

15.42

S an Schultagen des Landes Sachsen-Anhalt
Linie verkehrt nicht am 24. und 31.12.
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Datum 22/07/25 Uhrzeit 11:17:36



